2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
Para Results
June 22-29

VI — Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone Visually Impaired Results

Rank Bib Last First dayl day2 Match
1 338 SADECKI James 566.9 581.1 1148.0
2 318 PEPPER Jason 566.7 564.9 1131.6
3 312 PARKER Dan 475.8 553.3 1029.1

R1 - Men’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Results

Rank Bib Last First dayl day2 Match
1 166 DOROSHENKO Andrii 622.0 623.8 1245.8
2 109 BALDWIN Sean 597.2 590.3 1187.5
3 296 MORALES SR. Agapito 558.7 520.2 1078.9

R2 — Women’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Results
Rank Bib Last First dayl day2 Match
1 356 SHCHETNIK Iryna 623.6 617.5 1241.1
2 178 FARMER Taylor 619.0 615.6 1234.6



Rank Bib#
1 356
2 166
3 304
4 178
5 176
6 109
7 306
8 433
9 282
10 321
11 296

10M R3 Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Results

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Iryna Shchetnik

Andrii Doroshenko

Kevin Nguyen

Last Name FirstNameCat dayl

SHCHETNIK Iryna
DOROSHENKO Andrii

NGUYEN Kevin
FARMER Taylor
ESPARZA Leonard
BALDWIN Sean
NOLAN Toai
BEACH Nick
MCLEROY William
PERRY Jeremecia

MORALES SR. Agapito

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place
Rank Bib Last First
1 242 KOVALCHUK Vasyl

0O NO UL b WN

377
157
423
424
172
421
105

TCHIRTCHARAULI Vladimer

DAHL McKenna
TREMBLAY Line
DURAN Cesar

EAGLESHAM  Philip
CHAMPION Madison
ALMLIE-RYAN Jazmin

633.6
630.5
628.2
626.5
625.7
625.7
618.5
617.1
618.6
607.1
576.2

day2
634
633
626
627
623
620
622
623
618
613
608

R4 — Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Results

Vasyl Kovalchuk

Vladimer Tchirtcharauli

McKenna Dahl
dayl
632.1
628.5
626.5
621.7
611.8
618.3
612.7
619.8

day2
632.7
628.3
618.7
620.7
614.8
621.7
613.4
617.3

Match
1267.7
1263.7
1253.9
12534
1248.5
1245.5
1240.8
1240.4
1236.3
1220.0
1184.0

Match
1264.8
1256.8
1245.2
1242.4
1226.6
1240.0
1226.1
1237.1

254.7
250.6

143.1
Final
254.7
250.6
143.1
164.5
206.1
185.7
122.9
228.8

251.3
249.7
227.5
Final
251.3
249.7
227.5
205.0
183.8
162.1
140.4
118.7



R5 — Mixed 10m Rifle Prone SH2

Results

Champion Vasyl Kovalchuk

2nd Place Jazmin Almlie-Ryan

3rd Place Line Tremblay

Rank Bib Last First dayl day2
1 242 KOVALCHUK Vasyl 634.8 636.4
2 105 ALMLIE-RYAN Jazmin 629.6 624.9
3 423 TREMBLAY Line 626.2 628.9
4 111 BARDFIELD Stetson 627.2 625.5
5 377 TCHIRTCHARAL Vladimer 632.5 631.0
6 157 DAHL McKenna 623.4 627.4
7 172 EAGLESHAM  Philip 627.2 624.1
8 421 CHAMPION Madison 631.5 628.0
9 424 DURAN Cesar 620.3 626.8
10 153 CROMWELL David 609.0 618.5
R6 — Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Results

Champion Andrii Doroshenko

2nd Place Kevin Nguyen

3rd Place Iryna Shchetnik

Rank Bib Last First dayl day2

1 166 DOROSHENKO Andrii 614.0 622.4
2 304 NGUYEN Kevin 616.8 614.3
3 356 SHCHETNIK Iryna 612.0 617.0
4 178 FARMER Taylor 608.2 611.9
5 109 BALDWIN Sean 604.6 608.3
6 433 BEACH Nick 591.5 598.9
7 225 JOSS John 619.6

Total
1271.2
1254.5
1255.1
1252.7
1263.5
1250.8
1251.3
1259.5
1247.1
1227.5

1236.4
1231.1

1229.0
Total
1236.4
1231.1
1229.0
1220.1
1212.9
1190.4
619.6

252.8
251.3

229.6
Final
252.8
251.3
229.6
208.2
187.0
166.3
143.3
121.1



R7 — Men’s 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 Results

Rank Bib Last First dayl X1 day2 X1 Match X
1 166* DOROSHENKO Andrii 1160 56 1162 51 2322 107
2 109 BALDWIN Sean 1100 26 1120 19 2220 45

*competitor 166: 2 pt penalty day 1 prone position per Rule 6.11.5

R8 — Women’s 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 Results

Rank Bib Last First dayl X1 day2 X1 Match X
1 356 SHCHETNIK Iryna 1136 55 1158 45 2294 100
2 178 FARMER Taylor 1149 48 1145 42 2294 90

R9 — Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 Results

Champion Vazyl Kovalchuk 1241.9

2nd Place McKenna Dahl 1238.4

3rd Place Stetson Bardfield 1217.8

Rank Bib# Last Name FirstNameCat dayl day2 Match
1 242 KOVALCHUK  Vasyl 619.2 622.7 1241.9
2 157 DAHL McKenna 619.3 619.1 1238.4
3 111 BARDFIELD Stetson 602.8 615.0 1217.8
4 423 TREMBLAY Line 597.9 616.8 1214.7
5 424 DURAN Cesar 606.6 606.8 1213.4
6 172 EAGLESHAM Philip 603.0 602.1 1205.1



10M P1 Men's Air Pistol SH1 Results

Champion Oleskii Denysiuk 237.4
2nd Place YanXiao Gong 234.1

3rd Place Marco Dela Rosa 207.4
Rank Bib# Last Name FirstName dayl x day2 x Match x Final
1 162 DENYSIUK Oleksii 563 16 565 14 1128 30 2374
2 405 GONG* YanXiao 558 12 557 15 1115 27 234.1
3 159 DELAROSA  Marco 553 11 552 11 1105 22 2074
4 423 TAGLIAPIETRA Mike DNS 538 11 538 11 188.5
5 134 CAUSEY Aaron 539 3 538 8 1077 11 165.9
6 431 LOPEZ-TORRES Josue 516 8 531 6 1047 14 140.0
7 101 ADRIANO VIDA Sergio 511 3 524 6 1035 9 1242
8 133 CARR Ron 523 8 519 3 1042 11 99.7

10M P2 Women's Air Pistol SH1 Results
Rank Bib# Last Name FirstName dayl x day2 x Match x
1 259 LIAKHU Iryna 557 5 556 13 1113 18

25M P3  Sport Pistol Mixed SH1 Results

Champion Oleksii Denysiuk 1155
2nd Place Iryna Liakhu 1117
3rd Place Mike Tagliapetra 1109
Rank Bib Last First dayl X1 day2 X1 Match X
1 162 DENYSIUK Oleksii 578 17 577 21 1155 38
2 259 LIAKHU Iryna 563 4 554 11 1117 15
3 427 TAGLIAPETRA Mike 557 11 552 11 1109 22
4 101 ADRIANO VIDA Sergio 550 7 541 5 1091 12
5 405* GONG Yanxiao 536 5 547 9 1083 14
6 159 DELA ROSA Marco 510 6 542 11 1052 17
*competitor 405 not medically classified, out of competition
50M P4 Men Pistol SH1 Results
Rank Bib Last First dayl X1 day2 X1 Match X
1 162 DENYSIUK Oleksii 528 3 526 4 1054 7
2 405 GONG YanXiao 499 2 509 2 1008 4
3 427 TAGLIAPIETRA Mike 482 5 465 O 947 5
4 101 ADRIANO VIDA Sergio 456 2 469 1 925 3
5 168 DOWNING Tricia 445 2 456 2 901 4



Target Bib#
1 190
2 270
3 417
4 118
5 410
6 245
7 228
8 326
9 367

10 261
11 252
12 221
13 107
14 216
15 263*
16 348
17 139
18 325

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships

50M Men Free Pistol

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Champion Senior
2nd Place Senior
3rd Place Senior

Last Name
GENS
LUTZ
SVERDIN
BETTERLY
Yi
KREB
KANG
PITSOULIS
SNYDERMAN
LIM
LEE
ZHANG
AHN
HONG
LIM
SCHENDEL
CHOI
CHUNG

June 22-29

FirstName
Samuel
Anthony
Gerry
David
Ryan
Christof
Paul
Konstantin
Manuel
Ethan
Hyun
Jaden
Andrew
Junhyeok
Sky
Daniel
Yong Won
Philip

Results

Samuel Gens
Anthony Lutz
Gerry Sverdin

Cat
J1

13
J1

David Betterly
Christof Kreb
Konstantin Pitsoulis

day2
531
525
505
509
512
495
508
486
477
481
468
445
422
377
359
355
352
295
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1069
1047
1022

1022
998
991

Match X

1069
1047
1022
1018
1018
998
997
991
968
963
953
867
798
782
743
732
687
647

*competitor 263 day 1: 2 point deduction for frame hits, range rules
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2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
50M Men Free Pistol Junior Results

June 22-29

Champion Junior Samuel Gens 1069

2nd Place Junior Ryan i 1018

3rd Place Junior Paul Kang 997

HighJ2 Ethan Lim 963

High J3 Andrew Ahn 798
Target Bib# Last Name FirstName Cat day2 x Match X
1 190 GENS Samuel J1 531 5 1069 10
410 I Ryan J2 512 2 1018 5
3 228 KANG Paul J2 508 7 997 9
4 261 LIM Ethan J2 481 5 963 7
5 252 LEE Hyun J2 468 3 953 6
6 221 ZHANG Jaden J2 445 1 867 1
7 107 AHN Andrew 13 422 2 798 3
8 216 HONG Junhyeok J3 377 O 782 2
9 263* LIM Sky J3 359 O 743 2
10 348 SCHENDEL Daniel J2 355 1 732 2
11 139 CHOI Yong Won J3 352 1 687 1
12 325 CHUNG Philip J1 295 O 647 1

*competitor 263 day 1: 2 point deduction for frame hits, range rules



Rank Bib#
1 2497
2 391
3 138
4 100
5 384
6 184
7 428
8 256
9 409
10 241
11 345
12 408
13 171
14 253
15 143
16 406*

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships

25M Women Sport Pistol
June 22-29

Results

Champion Alexis Lagan
2nd Place Sandra Uptagrafft
3rd Place Sarah Choe

High Collegiate Krista Dvorak

Last Name FirstName Cat dayl x
LAGAN Alexis 575 13
UPTAGRAFFT Sandra 576 14
CHOE Sarah J1 582 15
ABELN Katelyn J1 571 14
TOBAR Nathalia 572 11
FOSTER Kellie 564 16
OH Helen 568 12
LEVERETT Abbie ]2 564 7
YI Annabell J3 561 9
KORKHIN Ada J2 549 6
SANGHERA Suman J3 537 7
YI Angela J2 533 7
DVORAK Krista C 522 8
LEE Joyce J2 504 O
CHUNG Romy J2 484 2
XU Xiwen J2

day2
584
579
572
578
573
574
569
567
545
546
545
539
534
520
467
440

X
13
19
11
17

1167
1162
1155

1056

Match
1159
1155
1154
1149
1145
1138
1137
1131
1106
1095
1082
1072
1056
1024
951
440

X
26
33
26
31
21
38
28
22
14
15
16

w w

Final
32
32
7
18
9
15
12
23

FPt

A WA NUERL J 0

Total
1167
1162
1155
1154
1147
1142
1140
1137

* competitor 406 day one: DSQ, range rule, three frame hits / day 2: 2 point penalty,
Acompetitor 249 day 1:2 point penalty 8.8.2.1, 2 point penalty loaded too many rounds

SO0 4
SO3



2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
25M Women Sport Pistol Junior Results
June 22-29

Champion Junior
2nd Place Junior
3rd Place Junior

High J2
High J3

Rank Bib # Last Name
138 CHOE

100 ABELN
256 LEVERETT
409 VI

241 KORKHIN
345 SANGHERA
408 VI

253 LEE

143 CHUNG

10 406* XU
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Sarah Choe

Katelyn Abeln

Abbie Leverett

Ada Korkhin

Annabell Yi

1162
1156
1135

1095
1106

FirstName Cat dayl x day2 x Match X Final FPt Total

Sarah
Katelyn
Abbie
Annabell
Ada
Suman
Angela
Joyce
Romy
Xiwen

J1
J1
12
13
12

12

582
571
564
561
549
537
533
504
484

572
578
567
545
546
545
539
520
467
440

11

1154
1149
1131
1106
1095
1082
1072
1024
951
440

26
31
22
14

w w
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1162
1156
1135
1111
1101
1083
1075
1026

* competitor 406 day one: DSQ, range rule, three frame hits / day 2: 2 point penalty,



2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
50M Rifle Prone Women Results

June 22-29

Champion Virginia Thrasher 1246.3

2nd Place Sarah Beard 1244.4

3rd Place Hannah Black 1238.7

High Collegiate Elizabeth Marsh 1233.2

Rank Bib# Last Name FirstName Cat dayl day2 Match
1 380 THRASHER Virginia 623.8 622.5 1246.3

2 116 BEARD Sarah 619.4 625.0 12444

3 119 BLACK Hannah 620.1 618.6 1238.7

4 400 WEISZ Ali 616.7 620.6 1237.3

5 189 GARNER Rachel 620.8 615.1 1235.9

6 311 OSBORN Sarah J1,C 6145 620.6 1235.1

7 273 MARSH Elizabeth C 613.7 619.5 1233.2

8 246 KREB Morgan J2 608.6 617.0 12256

9 181 FLAKE Elena J1 611.4 614.1 12255

10 372 STITH Emily J1 613.8 610.0 1223.8
11 281 MCGHIN Molly J1 610.3 613.2 12235
12 123 BROWN Malori J1 610.0 611.8 1221.8
13 379 THOMPSON Jaden J1 608.0 613.3 12213
14 127 BUESSELER Abigail C 610.9 609.8 1220.7
15 102 ALDOROTY Lauren 610.6 608.6 1219.2
16 272 MAKUCEVICH Michele S 612.7 606.1 1218.8
17 392 URBACH Bailey 612.7 604.8 1217.5
18 269 LUK Cindy \ 605.4 608.7 1214.1
19 215 HOGAN Mikole J2 607.4 605.7 1213.1
20 135 CHARLES Rachael J2 612.0 601.1 1213.1
21 314 PASKO Kayley J2,C 600.8 6116 12124
22 351 SCHUETT Nina J1 609.9 602.2 1212.1
23 402 WHITE Anne J2 604.2 607.8 1212.0
24 373 STRAUCH Mackenzie J2 602.8 606.9 1209.7
25 347 SCHEER Anna J1,C 597.6 609.9 1207.5
26 266 LOUDIN Randi 605.4 601.7 1207.1
27 231 KELLY Alana C 607.5 599.1 1206.6
28 154 CROSSLEY Lauren J2 601.0 605.6 1206.6
29 112 BARKER Kennadi J2 599.5 606.8 1206.3
30 415 ZINSMEYER Abigail J2 597.6 604.8 1202.4
31 308 O'NEEL Claire J1 597.1 605.0 1202.1
32 255 LEMLEY Sydney J2 591.3 594.8 1186.1
33 387 TORRENCE Katie J2 596.0 589.9 1185.9
34 236 KISCH Kamilla J1,C 582.7 602.8 1185.5



35 110
36 188
37 197
38 331
39 320
40 211
41 368
42 251
43 158
44 260
45 267
46 150
47 128
Rank Bib#
6 311
8 246
9 181
10 372
11 281
12 123
13 379
19 215
20 135
21 314
22 351
23 402
24 373
25 347
28 154
29 112
30 415

BALLARD
GAMEZ
HAAG
PROBST
PERRIN
HERAUF
SRALLA
LAMBDIN
DAY

LILLY
LOWE
COX
BUESSELER

Erin

Bella
Molly
Elizabeth
Natalie
Brenna
Briley
M'Leah
Ainsley
Elizabeth
Clara
Lauren
Allison

12 597.6
12 592.7
J2 590.3
13 586.7
12 588.0
J1 589.7
13 591.0
12 585.6
13 580.1
13 578.2
12 585.5
J1 577.4
12 567.0

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships

50M Rifle Prone Women Junior

June 22-29
Champion Junior

2nd Place Junior

3rd Place Junior

High J2
High J3

Last Name
OSBORN
KREB
FLAKE
STITH
MCGHIN
BROWN
THOMPSON
HOGAN
CHARLES
PASKO
SCHUETT
WHITE
STRAUCH
SCHEER
CROSSLEY
BARKER
ZINSMEYER

FirstName
Sarah
Morgan
Elena
Emily
Molly
Malori
Jaden
Mikole
Rachael
Kayley
Nina
Anne
Mackenzie
Anna
Lauren
Kennadi
Abigail

Results

Sarah Osborn
Morgan Kreb
Elena Flake

Mikole Hogan
Elizabeth Probst

Cat dayl
J1,C 6145
J2 608.6
J1 611.4
J1 613.8
J1 610.3
J1 610.0
J1 608.0
J2 607.4
12 612.0
J2,C 600.8
J1 609.9
J2 604.2
12 602.8
J1,C 597.6
12 601.0
J2 599.5
12 597.6

587.0
590.4
592.4
594.2
590.9
588.7
582.7
584.0
587.4
588.7
578.9
573.1
569.6

day2
620.6
617.0
614.1
610.0
613.2
611.8
613.3
605.7
601.1
611.6
602.2
607.8
606.9
609.9
605.6
606.8
604.8

1184.6
1183.1
1182.7
1180.9
1178.9
1178.4
1173.7
1169.6
1167.5
1166.9
1164.4
1150.5
1136.6

1235.1
1225.6
1225.5

1213.1
1180.9

Match
1235.1
1225.6
1225.5
1223.8
1223.5
1221.8
1221.3
1213.1
1213.1
1212.4
1212.1
1212.0
1209.7
1207.5
1206.6
1206.3
1202.4



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

308
255
387
236
110
188
197
331
320
211
368
251
158
260
267
150
128

O'NEEL
LEMLEY
TORRENCE
KISCH
BALLARD
GAMEZ
HAAG
PROBST
PERRIN
HERAUF
SRALLA
LAMBDIN
DAY

LILLY
LOWE

COX
BUESSELER

Claire
Sydney
Katie
Kamilla
Erin

Bella
Molly
Elizabeth
Natalie
Brenna
Briley
M'Leah
Ainsley
Elizabeth
Clara
Lauren
Allison

J1
12
J2
J1,C
J2
12
J2
13
J2
J1
13
12
13
13
J2
J1
J2

597.1
591.3
596.0
582.7
597.6
592.7
590.3
586.7
588.0
589.7
591.0
585.6
580.1
578.2
585.5
577.4
567.0

605.0
594.8
589.9
602.8
587.0
590.4
592.4
594.2
590.9
588.7
582.7
584.0
587.4
588.7
578.9
573.1
569.6

1202.1
1186.1
1185.9
1185.5
1184.6
1183.1
1182.7
1180.9
1178.9
1178.4
1173.7
1169.6
1167.5
1166.9
1164.4
1150.5
1136.6



Rank Bib #
1 284
2 141
3 374
4 357
5 280
6 149
7 173
8 300
9 425
10 275
11 317
12 213
13 316
14 324
15 152
16 243
17 322
18 145
19 413
20 271
21 191
22 220
23 229
24 230
25 117
26 218
27 239
28 113
29 122
30 371
31 232
32 120
33 146

w
D

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
50M Rifle Prone Men Results
June 22-29

121

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate

Last Name
MCPHAIL
CHRISTENSEN
SUNDERMAN
SHERRY
MCAFERTY
COVER
EDDY
MUSKE
DESROSIERS
MARTZ
PEISER
HINSON
PAYNE
PHAM
CRENSHAW
KOZENIESKY
PETERSON
CLARK
YOKE
MACH
GOAD
JEROME
KARADSHEH
KEISER
BERENS
HUDSON
KISSIK
BARNICK
BRODY
STEYN
KERSEY
BORTHWICK
CLARK
BRADLEY

Michael McPhail

Dempster Christensen

Patrick Sunderman

Ryan Hinson

FirstName Cat

Michael
Dempster
Patrick
Timothy
Kellen
Chance
Jared
Brandon
Jared
Daniel
Braden
Ryan
Sam
Andrew
David
Lucas
John
Richard
Lake
Brandon
Owen
Michael
Roman
Derek
Shane
Ryan
Anthony
Gavin
Tio
Frank
John

R. Paul
Theodore
Michael

J1,C

J1,C

13
11,C
J1,C
11,C
J1,C

J1
11,C

J1

J1,C
12
12
12
J1
12
J1
12

J1,C
J1
12
S
12
S

dayl
621.9
620.5
618.6
620.8
619.1
620.9
613.6
618.8
616.6
614.7
616.1
610.8
610.8
611.8
612.4
607.7
607.0
608.5
601.1
606.6
598.6
602.6
606.3
608.1
609.2
601.8
610.3
604.0
605.1
597.9
602.1
599.6
592.8
589.9

day2
630.0
624.7
624.8
622.5
621.5
618.8
622.6
616.1
617.6
616.8
614.2
615.2
613.1
610.1
607.9
612.4
612.6
610.7
614.3
608.7
616.4
611.8
607.7
605.2
603.1
609.7
598.6
602.4
600.6
606.9
595.5
593.3
594.1
584.6

1251.9
1245.2
1243.4

1226.0

Match
1251.9
1245.2
1243.4
1243.3
1240.6
1239.7
1236.2
1234.9
1234.2
1231.5
1230.3
1226.0
1223.9
1221.9
1220.3
1220.1
1219.6
1219.2
12154
1215.3
1215.0
1214.4
1214.0
1213.3
1212.3
1211.5
1208.9
1206.4
1205.7
1204.8
1197.6
1192.9
1186.9
1174.5



35 412 YIANKOS Alex J2 5518 584.5 1136.3



2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships

50M Rifle Prone Men Junior

Rank Bib #
5 280
7 173
11 317
12 213
13 316
14 324
15 152
17 322
18 145
20 271
21 191
22 220
23 229
24 230
25 117
26 218
27 239
28 113
29 122
30 371
31 232
32 120
33 146
34 121
35 412

June 22-29

Champion Junior

2nd Place Junior

3rd Place Junior

High J2

Last Name
MCAFERTY
EDDY
PEISER
HINSON
PAYNE
PHAM
CRENSHAW
PETERSON
CLARK
MACH
GOAD
JEROME
KARADSHEH
KEISER
BERENS
HUDSON
KISSIK
BARNICK
BRODY
STEYN
KERSEY
BORTHWICK
CLARK
BRADLEY
YIANKOS

Results

Kellen McAfferty

Jared Eddy
Braden Peiser

Michael Jerome

FirstName Cat dayl
Kellen J1,C 619.1
Jared J1,C 613.6
Braden J3  616.1
Ryan J1,C 610.8
Sam J1,C 610.8
Andrew J1,C 611.8
David J1,C 612.4
John J1  607.0
Richard J1,C 608.5
Brandon J1 606.6
Owen J1,C 598.6
Michael J2 602.6
Roman J2 606.3
Derek J2  608.1
Shane J1  609.2
Ryan J2  601.8
Anthony J1  610.3
Gavin ]2 604.0
Tio J1,C 605.1
Frank J1 597.9
John ]2 602.1
R. Paul S 599.6
Theodore J2 592.8
Michael S 589.9
Alex J2  551.8

day2
621.5
622.6
614.2
615.2
613.1
610.1
607.9
612.6
610.7
608.7
616.4
611.8
607.7
605.2
603.1
609.7
598.6
602.4
600.6
606.9
595.5
593.3
594.1
584.6
584.5

1240.6
1236.2
1230.3

12144

Match
1240.6
1236.2
1230.3
1226.0
1223.9
1221.9
1220.3
1219.6
1219.2
1215.3
1215.0
1214.4
1214.0
1213.3
1212.3
12115
1208.9
1206.4
1205.7
1204.8
1197.6
1192.9
1186.9
1174.5
1136.3



2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
25M Men Rapid Fire Pistol Results

June 22-29
Champion Keith Sanderson 1168
2nd Place Henry Leverett 1157
3rd Place Jack Leverett Il 1156
Champion Senior Emil Milev 1162
2nd Place Senior Anire Okpaku 1016
3rd Place Senior Christof Kreb 942

Rank Bib# Last Name FirstName Cat dayl x day2 x Match x Final FPt Total

1 343 SANDERSON Keith 584 17 578 17 1162 34 26 6 1168 sos
2 257 LEVERETT Henry J1 578 15 574 15 1152 30 26 5 1157 soa
3 258 LEVERETT Il Jack J1 577 16 576 19 1153 35 16 3 1156

4 234 KIM Brian 563 12 563 17 1126 29 7 1 1127

5 410 VI Ryan J2 560 23 562 14 1122 37 21 4 1126

6 228 KANG Paul J2 554 12 556 9 1110 21 12 2 1112

7 291 MILEV Emil S 580 15 582 16 1162 31

8 203 HANOV Nurmyrat V 569 13 572 10 1141 23

9 385 TOBAR PRADCBernardoJ V 551 10 563 15 1114 25

10 360 SIMON Luke J1 527 11 542 6 1069 17

11 310 OKPAKU Anire S 499 13 517 8 1016 21

12 261 LIM Ethan J2 498 6 499 1 0997 7

13 252 LEE Hyun J2 502 5 480 5 982 10

14 245 KREB Christof S 469 5 473 2 942 7

15 277 MATNOG Gabiriel 12 475 3 457 4 932 7

16 221 ZHANG Jaden J2 474 6 453 5 927 11

17 263 LIM Sky J3 460 0 461 4 921 4

18 3267 PITSOULIS Konstantin S 452 4 418 4 870 8

19 344* SANGHERA Bhavjeet J2 DSQ

*competitor 344: disqualified, range rule, three frame hits
Acompetitor 326: 2 point penalty, range rule, two frame hits



2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
25M Men Rapid Fire Pistol Junior Results

June 22-29
Champion Junior Jack Leverett Il 1159
2nd Place Junior Henry Leverett 1157
3rd Place Junior RyanYi 1126
High J2 Paul Kang 1110
High J3 Sky Lim 921

Rank Bib# Last Name FirstName Cat dayl x day2 x Match x Final FPt Total

3 258 LEVERETT Il Jack J1 577 16 576 19 1153 35 30 6 1159
4 257 LEVERETT Henry J1 578 15 574 15 1152 30 25 5 1157
7 410 I Ryan J2 560 23 562 14 1122 37 21 4 1126
9 228 KANG Paul J2 554 12 556 9 1110 21 12 3 1113
10 360 SIMON Luke J1 527 11 542 6 1069 17 10 2 1071
12 261 LIM Ethan J2 498 6 499 1 997 7 2 1 998
13 252 LEE Hyun J2 502 5 480 5 982 10
15 277 MATNOG Gabriel J2 475 3 457 4 932 7
16 221 ZHANG Jaden J2 474 6 453 5 0927 11
17 263 LIM Sky J3 460 0 461 4 921 4
19 344* SANGHERA Bhavjeet J2 O 0 0 0

*competitor 344: disqualified, range rule, three frame hits
Acompetitor 326: 2 point penalty, range rule, two frame hits



Rank Bib#
1 243
2 357
3 354
4 342
5 141
6 374
7 335
8 300
9 268
10 396
11 271
12 173
13 339
14 113
15 307
16 213
17 165
18 337
19 145
20 144
21 317
22 196
23 248
24 303
25 238
26 425
27 152
28 319
29 280
30 170
31 149
32 183
33 350
34 218
35 316
36 322
37 126

w
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2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
10M Men Air Rifle Results

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate

Last Name
KOZENIESKY
SHERRY
SHANER
SANCHEZ
CHRISTENSEN
SUNDERMAN
RAWLINGS
MUSKE
LUCAS
WALLIZER
MACH
EDDY
SALAS
BARNICK
NORTON
HINSON
DOREY
ROCKETT
CLARK
CLARK
PEISER
GROSS
KUTZ
NELSON
KISSELL
DESROSIERS
CRENSHAW
PERKOWSKI
MCAFERTY
DURYEA
COVER
FOOS
SCHMIDT
HUDSON
PAYNE
PETERSON
BUCHANAN
TINTER

FirstName
Lucas
Timothy
will
Matthew
Dempster
Patrick
Matthew
Brandon
Jean-Pierre
Bryant
Brandon
Jared
Benjamin
Gavin
George
Ryan
Matt
Scott
Richard
Levi
Braden
Antonio
Kyle
Mitchell
Rylan
Jared
David
Gavin
Kellen
Andrew
Chance
lan
Zachary
Ryan
Sam
John
Jacob
Aron

June 22-29
Lucas Kozeniesky
Timothy Sherry
Will Shaner
Jared Eddy
Cat dayl day2
626.9 627.1
629.3 623.1
J1,C 6214 624.1
]2 623.4 624.0
621.0 624.5
621.8 622.5
619.5 624.8
620.1 624.4
623.3 619.7
620.1 622.1
J1 616.9 621.7
J1,C 617.7 620.3
J2 617.8 618.7
J2  619.8 616.7
615.9 620.3
J1,C 616.7 618.5
616.3 616.1
J2 612.3 617.0
J1,C 612.6 615.8
C 612.0 615.1
J3 614.6 612.3
J1,C 617.7 608.8
J2 616.1 610.2
J1,C 614.8 611.2
J2  613.1 612.2
612.8 612.4
J1,C 614.7 610.1
J1 606.1 617.9
J1,C 611.0 612.6
J2  609.5 612.7
613.6 608.6
C 608.3 6115
C 606.7 611.1
J2  603.2 613.3
J1,C 605.6 610.8
J1 608.3 607.5
606.7 608.8
J1,C 609.9 605.5

1257.5
1256.4
1248.5

1238.0

Match
1254.0
1252.4
1245.5
1247.4
1245.5
1244.3
1244.3
1244.5
1243.0
1242.2
1238.6
1238.0
1236.5
1236.5
1236.2
1235.2
1232.4
1229.3
1228.4
1227.1
1226.9
1226.5
1226.3
1226.0
1225.3
1225.2
1224.8
1224.0
1223.6
1222.2
1222.2
1219.8
1217.8
1216.5
1216.4
1215.8
1215.5
1215.4

Final
248.9
248.8
225.6
118.0
185.1
205.5
164.0
142.5

Fpts
3.5
4.0
3.0
0.5
2.0
2.5
1.5
1.0

Total
1257.5
1256.4
1248.5
1247.9
1247.5
1246.8
1245.8
1245.5



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

222
182
232
254
220
412
191
371
230
103
120
137
205
131
122
288
229
167
328
202
130
295
403
324
239
329
146
419
117
313
223
334
294
394
353
108
186

JOACHIM
FLOWERS
KERSEY
LEKHAVANIA
JEROME
YIANKOS
GOAD
STEYN
KEISER
ALETTO
BORTHWICK
CHESHIRE
HANSON
BZDAFKA
BRODY
MEYERAAN
KARADSHEH
DOUCETT
POTTS
HAMILTON
BURROW
MOORE
WOOD
PHAM
KISSIK
POTTS
CLARK
HERRINGTON
BERENS
PARZIALE
JOARDER
RABEL
MONENE
VELASCO
SENEY
AVILA
FRENCH

Mason (Co
Aaron
John
Wynn
Michael
Alex
Owen
Frank
Derek
Dante

R. Paul
Nicholas
Tyler
Jacob
Tio
Mark
Roman
James
Joel
Mason
Sam
Briggs
Carson
Andrew
Anthony
Joshua
Theodore
Matthew
Shane
Brian
Alok
Nathan
Marc
Jober
Kyle
Marsel
Benjamin

C
C
12
11,C
J1
12
J1,C
J1
12
12
S
11,C
12
J1
J1,C

12
J1
J1
J1
12
12
12
11,C
J1
12
12
12
J1

12
12

12
12
12

605.3
604.3
604.1
610.5
610.7
603.6
605.2
609.1
605.0
606.7
601.9
599.0
599.5
599.6
594.9
599.2
593.9
600.0
593.6
591.1
593.9
599.8
592.1
575.8
589.7
590.1
587.0
593.8
580.2
587.5
578.2
582.1
577.7
567.6
569.8
539.0
499.0

609.8
608.7
607.7
600.7
600.2
606.7
604.0
599.9
602.4
598.8
602.7
601.7
601.0
598.6
599.5
593.2
598.1
590.9
596.4
597.9
594.2
587.4
593.6
607.4
592.3
590.1
591.7
578.9
587.0
577.0
579.1
573.6
577.2
565.6
563.0
536.7
527.6

1215.1
1213.0
1211.8
1211.2
1210.9
1210.3
1209.2
1209.0
1207.4
1205.5
1204.6
1200.7
1200.5
1198.2
1194.4
1192.4
1192.0
1190.9
1190.0
1189.0
1188.1
1187.2
1185.7
1183.2
1182.0
1180.2
1178.7
1172.7
1167.2
1164.5
1157.3
1155.7
1154.9
1133.2
1132.8
1075.7
1026.6



Rank Bib#
1 342
2 354
3 271
4 173
5 113
6 213
7 339
8 337
9 145
10 317
11 196
12 248
13 303
14 238
15 152
16 319
17 280
18 170
19 218
20 316
21 322
22 383
23 232
24 254
25 220
26 412
27 191
28 371
29 230
30 103
31 137
32 205
33 131
34 122
35 229
36 167

w
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2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships

Champion Junior
2nd Place Junior
3rd Place Junior

High J2
High J3

Last Name
SANCHEZ
SHANER
MACH
EDDY
BARNICK
HINSON
SALAS
ROCKETT
CLARK
PEISER
GROSS
KUTZ
NELSON
KISSELL
CRENSHAW
PERKOWSKI
MCAFERTY
DURYEA
HUDSON
PAYNE
PETERSON
TINTER
KERSEY
LEKHAVANIJA
JEROME
YIANKOS
GOAD
STEYN
KEISER
ALETTO
CHESHIRE
HANSON
BZDAFKA
BRODY
KARADSHEH
DOUCETT
POTTS

10M Men Air Rifle Junior Results

June 22-29

Will Shaner

Matthew Sanchez

Brandon Mach

Benjamin Salas

Braden Peiser

FirstName Cat dayl

Matthew J2 623.4
Will J1,C 621.4
Brandon J1 616.9
Jared J1,C 617.7
Gavin J2 619.8
Ryan J1,C 616.7
Benjamin J2 617.8
Scott J2 6123
Richard J1,C 612.6
Braden J3 6146
Antonio J1,C 617.7
Kyle J2  616.1
Mitchell J1,C 614.8
Rylan J2 613.1
David J1,C 614.7
Gavin J1 606.1
Kellen J1,C 611.0
Andrew J2  609.5
Ryan J2  603.2
Sam J1,C 605.6
John J1 608.3
Aron J1,C 609.9
John ]2 604.1
Wynn J1,C 610.5
Michael J1 610.7
Alex ]2 603.6
Owen J1,C 605.2
Frank J1  609.1
Derek J2  605.0
Dante J2  606.7
Nicholas J1,C 599.0
Tyler J2  599.5
Jacob J1 599.6
Tio J1,C 594.9
Roman J2 5939
James J1 600.0
Joel J1 593.6

day2
624.0
624.1
621.7
620.3
616.7
618.5
618.7
617.0
615.8
612.3
608.8
610.2
611.2
612.2
610.1
617.9
612.6
612.7
613.3
610.8
607.5
605.5
607.7
600.7
600.2
606.7
604.0
599.9
602.4
598.8
601.7
601.0
598.6
599.5
598.1
590.9
596.4

1249.9
1249.5
1242.1

1236.5
1226.9

Match
1247.4
1245.5
1238.6
1238.0
1236.5
1235.2
1236.5
1229.3
1228.4
1226.9
1226.5
1226.3
1226.0
1225.3
1224.8
1224.0
1223.6
1222.2
1216.5
1216.4
1215.8
1215.4
1211.8
1211.2
1210.9
1210.3
1209.2
1209.0
1207.4
1205.5
1200.7
1200.5
1198.2
1194.4
1192.0
1190.9
1190.0

Final
204.3
247.9
244.8
142.0
183.5
224.7
121.7
163.3

Fpts
2.5
4.0
3.5
1.0
2.0
3.0
0.5
1.5

Total
1249.9
1249.5
1242.1
1239.0
1238.5
1238.2
1237.0
1230.8



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

202
130
295
403
324
239
329
146
419
117
223
334
353
108
186

HAMILTON
BURROW
MOORE
WOOD
PHAM
KISSIK
POTTS
CLARK
HERRINGTON
BERENS
JOARDER
RABEL
SENEY
AVILA
FRENCH

Mason
Sam
Briggs
Carson
Andrew
Anthony
Joshua
Theodore
Matthew
Shane
Alok
Nathan
Kyle
Marsel
Benjamin

J1
12
12
12
J1,C
J1
12
12
12
J1
12
12
12
12
12

591.1
593.9
599.8
592.1
575.8
589.7
590.1
587.0
593.8
580.2
578.2
582.1
569.8
539.0
499.0

597.9
594.2
587.4
593.6
607.4
592.3
590.1
591.7
578.9
587.0
579.1
573.6
563.0
536.7
527.6

1189.0
1188.1
1187.2
1185.7
1183.2
1182.0
1180.2
1178.7
1172.7
1167.2
1157.3
1155.7
1132.8
1075.7
1026.6
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Rank
36
37
38

Bib
380
116
273
432
274
414
400
189
323
119
311
127
389
372
399
246
397
416
163
123
155
379
393
398
193
136
351
281
231
142
104
181
347
247
401
Bib
169
164
185

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
50M Rifle Three Posiotions Women Results

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate

Last
THRASHER
BEARD
MARSH
MARTIN
MARTIN
ZAUN
WEISZ
GARNER
PETERSON
BLACK
OSBORN
BUESSELER
TRAVIS
STITH
WEILBACHER
KREB
WALSH
TUCKER
DERTING
BROWN
Ccuozzo
THOMPSON
VAN PATTEN
WAY
GOMES
CHERAMIE
SCHUETT
MCGHIN
KELLY
CHRISTENSEN
ALETTO
FLAKE
SCHEER
KUTZ
WESTLAKE
Last
DUNCAN
DIEHL
FRALEY

First
Virginia
Sarah
Elizabeth
McKenzie
Rachel
Katie

Ali
Rachel
Samantha
Hannah
Sarah
Abigail
Rhiann
Emily
Anna
Morgan
Erin
Mary
Kristen
Malori
Sophia
Jaden
Mackenzie
Macey
Ruby
Emily
Nina
Molly
Alana
Noelle
Kinga
Elena
Anna
Kaitlyn
Shannon
First
Marleigh
Erin
Jayne

Cat.

C

12

11,C
C
c

J1

12
J1,C
J1
J1
J1
J1,C
J1
J1
J1
J1,C
11,C
J1
J1
C
J1
J1,C
11,C
J1,C
11,C
Vv
Cat.
12
J1,C
J1

dayl
1181
1176
1167
1159
1160
1163
1161
1151
1155
1151
1152
1156
1160
1152
1151
1145
1142
1147
1151
1150
1147
1148
1146
1160
1130
1149
1147
1140
1138
1143
1140
1134
1122
1137
1138
dayl
1126
1125
1126

June 22-29
Virginia Thrasher
Sarah Beard
Elizabeth Marsh

Abigail Buessler

53
67
59
55
47
51
46
41
51
43
48
47
40
51
46
38
42
44
37
43
41
40
35
50
31
35
48
36
43
38
37
39
26
34
37

34
29
35

day2
1175
1170
1162
1174
1165
1154
1154
1162
1155
1159
1155
1149
1143
1150
1151
1157
1158
1151
1147
1144
1147
1144
1145
1131
1157
1138
1139
1146
1147
1142
1138
1142
1153
1136
1130
day2
1140
1139
1137

X
55
56
56
47
52
52
43
60
43
51
53
39
47
46
46
40
48
49
46
45
37
33
52
31
45
35
38
35
42
36
40
40
40
36
34

X
40
37
35

2364
2349
2336

2305

Match
2356
2346
2329
2333
2325
2317
2315
2313
2310
2310
2307
2305
2303
2302
2302
2302
2300
2298
2298
2294
2294
2292
2291
2291
2287
2287
2286
2286
2285
2285
2278
2276
2275
2273
2268
Match
2266
2264
2263

X
108
123
115
102
99
103
89
101
94
94
101
86
87
97
92
78
90
93
83
88
78
73
87
81
76
70
86
71
85
74
77
79
66
70
71
X
74
66
70

Final
460.7
409.0
455.4
395.7
431.6
442.3
395.8
420.4

3
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Total
2364
2349
2336
2334
2330
2323
2317
2317



Rank
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Rank
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Bib
156
147
327
175
161
283
112
240
250
154
219
422
266
215
369
195
402
135
129
102
285
349
330
269
236
373
415
320
392
314
200
352
125
387
308
128
430
376
158
110
214
Bib
204
370
208
388
211
187
382

Last
D'SOUZA
COCK
POTTS
ENGELS
DEMERLE
MCMAHAN
BARKER
KLUSMEIER
LAMB
CROSSLEY
HURLEY
PAKKAM
LOUDIN
HOGAN
STALNAKER
GRATZ
WHITE
CHARLES
BURROW
ALDOROTY
MEALS
SCHIFANO
POTTS

LUK

KISCH
STRAUCH
ZINSMEYER
PERRIN
URBACH
PASKO
HALL
SEDGWICK
BRYANS
TORRENCE
O'NEEL
BUESSELER
COOMBES
TAYLOR
DAY
BALLARD
HOFFMAN
Last
HANSON
STATON
HATHAWAY
TORRENCE
HERAUF
FRY
TINSLEY

First
Peninah
Emily
Alexa
Rachel
Katrina
Lauren
Kennadi
Julie
Rebecca
Lauren
Lauren
Anusha
Randi
Mikole
Savanna
Martina
Anne
Rachael
Addy
Lauren
Noelle
Amber
Karly
Cindy
Kamilla
Mackenzie
Abigail
Natalie
Bailey
Kayley
Martha
Mikayla
Faye
Katie
Claire
Allison
Kristen
Megan
Ainsley
Erin
Nicolette
First
Adrienne
Brianne
Trinity
Megan
Brenna
Payton
Katelyn

Cat.
12
C
C
12
12

J1,C
12

11
J2
12
11

12
J1
12
12
J2
J1

J1
11,C
c
\Y
11,C
J2
12
12

12,C

12
J1
12
J1
12
J1
C
13
12
13
Cat.
13
12
11,C
13
J1
12
12

dayl
1132
1139
1124
1136
1126
1120
1132
1123
1121
1119
1123
1123
1123
1119
1124
1110
1104
1118
1117
1106
1110
1113
1099
1112
1117
1112
1089
1106
1085
1100
1111
1098
1100
1096
1100
1091
1102
1097
1094
1092
1093
day1l
1075
1072
1087
1076
1076
1084
1056

36
33
37
33
36
29
37
22
17
29
32
29
35
28
31
21
24
31
27
22
26
32
24
25
37
30
26
26
29
28
24
23
30
23
24
23
20
25
27
24
25

16
22
16
22
23
17
17

day2
1128
1116
1130
1118
1127
1133
1120
1125
1126
1127
1123
1122
1118
1121
1114
1128
1133
1117
1114
1124
1120
1114
1126
1112
1106
1108
1124
1106
1125
1105
1094
1105
1101
1104
1099
1099
1087
1091
1094
1096
1094
day2
1109
1097
1082
1085
1083
1058
1081

X
37
29
33
28
35
38
37
31
26
43
30
32
28
32
32
30
38
25
29
38
27
33
31
24
23
25
34
21
32
27
25
19
29
20
30
23
24
29
19
19
23

X
21
27
19
20
16
22
20

Match
2260
2255
2254
2254
2253
2253
2252
2248
2247
2246
2246
2245
2241
2240
2238
2238
2237
2235
2231
2230
2230
2227
2225
2224
2223
2220
2213
2212
2210
2205
2205
2203
2201
2200
2199
2190
2189
2188
2188
2188
2187

Match
2184
2169
2169
2161
2159
2142
2137

X
73
62
70
61
71
67
74
53
43
72
62
61
63
60
63
51
62
56
56
60
53
65
55
49
60
55
60
47
61
55
49
42
59
43
54
46
44
54
46
43
48

X
37
49
35
42
39
39
37

Final

FPt Total



Rank
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Bib
255
237
378
188
336
418"
331
177
267
298
368
150
160
332
260
197
301
251*

Last First Cat.
LEMLEY Sydney 12
KISSELL Kendra J1,C
TEDESCHI Katie 12
GAMEZ Bella 12
RIOS Isabella 12
OSBORNE Annastasia J1
PROBST Elizabeth 13
EWINE Jordyn 12
LOWE Clara 12
MORROW Gabriela J1
SRALLA Briley 13
COX Lauren J1
DELL Amelia J1
PRUDEN Mackenzie J3
LILLY Elizabeth 13
HAAG Molly 12
MUZIK Claudia 13
LAMBDIN M'Leah 12

*competitor 251: Day 1 DNS

dayl
1057
1075
1054
1069
1065
1055
1053
1060
1055
1044
1056
1044
1027
1004
1019
1014
900

X
16
21
16
14
17
11
17
14
14
12
20
17
12
13
14
14

5

0

day2
1077
1057
1076
1059
1060
1064
1052
1026
1028
1036
1020
1023
1040
1049
1006
950
931
1077

X
19
14
19
14
17
20
16
10
13
12

9
10
12
12
12

7

8
16

Acompetitor 418: 2 point penalty for second frame hit

Match
2134
2132
2130
2128
2125
2119
2105
2086
2083
2080
2076
2067
2067
2053
2025
1964
1831
1077

X
35
35
35
28
34
31
33
24
27
24
29
27
24
25
26
21
13
16

Final

FPt Total



Rank Bib Last First
2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships

Rank
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Rank
34

Bib
414
311
372
416
163
246
397
123
155
379
393
398
193
136
351
281
142
104
181
347
247
169
164
185
156
175
161
283
112
250
154
219
422
Bib
215

50M Rifle Three Posiotions Women Junior

Champion Junior
2nd Place Junior
3rd Place Junior

High J2

HighJ3

Last First
ZAUN Katie
OSBORN Sarah
STITH Emily
TUCKER Mary
DERTING Kristen
KREB Morgan
WALSH Erin
BROWN Malori
Cuozzo Sophia

THOMPSON  Jaden
VAN PATTEN Mackenzie

WAY Macey
GOMES Ruby
CHERAMIE Emily
SCHUETT Nina
MCGHIN Molly
CHRISTENSEN Noelle
ALETTO Kinga
FLAKE Elena
SCHEER Anna
KUTZ Kaitlyn
DUNCAN Marleigh
DIEHL Erin
FRALEY Jayne
D'SOUZA Peninah
ENGELS Rachel
DEMERLE Katrina
MCMAHAN Lauren
BARKER Kennadi
LAMB Rebecca
CROSSLEY Lauren
HURLEY Lauren
PAKKAM Anusha
Last First
HOGAN Mikole

Cat.

dayl

X

June 22-29

Katie Zaun

Sarah Osborn

Emily Stith

Morgan Kreb
Ainsley Day

Cat.
12
J1,C
J1
J1
J1
12

J1,C

J1

11,C

11
J1
J1

11,C

11,C
J1
J1
J1
11,C
11,C

J1,C

J1,C
12
J1,C
J1
12
12
12
11,C
12
J1
12
12
J1
Cat.
12

day1l
1163
1152
1152
1147
1151
1145
1142
1150
1147
1148
1146
1160
1130
1149
1147
1140
1143
1140
1134
1122
1137
1126
1125
1126
1132
1136
1126
1120
1132
1121
1119
1123
1123
dayl
1119

51
48
51
44
37
38
42
43
41
40
35
50
31
35
48
36
38
37
39
26
34
34
29
35
36
33
36
29
37
17
29
32
29

28

day2

day2
1154
1155
1150
1151
1147
1157
1158
1144
1147
1144
1145
1131
1157
1138
1139
1146
1142
1138
1142
1153
1136
1140
1139
1137
1128
1118
1127
1133
1120
1126
1127
1123
1122
day2
1121

X

X
52
53
46
49
46
40
48
45
37
33
52
31
45
35
38
35
36
40
40
40
36
40
37
35
37
28
35
38
37
26
43
30
32

X
32

Match

Results

2323
2309
2307

2302
2188

Match
2317
2307
2302
2298
2298
2302
2300
2294
2294
2292
2291
2291
2287
2287
2286
2286
2285
2278
2276
2275
2273
2266
2264
2263
2260
2254
2253
2253
2252
2247
2246
2246
2245

Match
2240

X

X
103
101

97
93
83
78
90
88
78
73
87
81
76
70
86
71
74
77
79
66
70
74
66
70
73
61
71
67
74
43
72
62
61

X
60

Final

Final
434.6
386.8
424.0
448.9
448.7
386.2
399.7
412.7

FPt

2

P WELE JOoOUTNO

Total

Total
2323
2309
2307
2306
2305
2303
2303
2298



Rank
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Rank
78
79
80

Bib
369
195
402
135
129
285
349
236
373
415
320
314
352
125
387
308
128
430
158
110
214
204
370
208
388
211
187
382
255
237
378
188
336
4184
331
177
267
298
368
150
160
332
260
Bib
197
301
251*

Last
STALNAKER
GRATZ
WHITE
CHARLES
BURROW
MEALS
SCHIFANO
KISCH
STRAUCH
ZINSMEYER
PERRIN
PASKO
SEDGWICK
BRYANS
TORRENCE
O'NEEL
BUESSELER
COOMBES
DAY
BALLARD
HOFFMAN
HANSON
STATON
HATHAWAY
TORRENCE
HERAUF
FRY
TINSLEY
LEMLEY
KISSELL
TEDESCHI
GAMEZ
RIOS
OSBORNE
PROBST
EWINE
LOWE
MORROW
SRALLA
COX

DELL
PRUDEN
LILLY

Last

HAAG
MUZIK
LAMBDIN

First
Savanna
Martina
Anne
Rachael
Addy
Noelle
Amber
Kamilla
Mackenzie
Abigail
Natalie
Kayley
Mikayla
Faye
Katie
Claire
Allison
Kristen
Ainsley
Erin
Nicolette
Adrienne
Brianne
Trinity
Megan
Brenna
Payton
Katelyn
Sydney
Kendra
Katie
Bella
Isabella
Annastasia
Elizabeth
Jordyn
Clara
Gabriela
Briley
Lauren
Amelia
Mackenzie
Elizabeth
First
Molly
Claudia
M'Leah

Cat.

13
12
11,C
13
J1
12
12
12
J1,C
12
12
12
J1
13
12
12
J1
13
J1
J1
13
13
Cat.
12
13
12

* competitor 251 Day 1 DNS
Acompetitor 418 given 2 point penalty for second frame hit

dayl
1124
1110
1104
1118
1117
1110
1113
1117
1112
1089
1106
1100
1098
1100
1096
1100
1091
1102
1094
1092
1093
1075
1072
1087
1076
1076
1084
1056
1057
1075
1054
1069
1065
1055
1053
1060
1055
1044
1056
1044
1027
1004
1019
day1l
1014
900
0

X
31
21
24
31
27
26
32
37
30
26
26
28
23
30
23
24
23
20
27
24
25
16
22
16
22
23
17
17
16
21
16
14
17
11
17
14
14
12
20
17
12
13
14

X
14

5

0

day2
1114
1128
1133
1117
1114
1120
1114
1106
1108
1124
1106
1105
1105
1101
1104
1099
1099
1087
1094
1096
1094
1109
1097
1082
1085
1083
1058
1081
1077
1057
1076
1059
1060
1064
1052
1026
1028
1036
1020
1023
1040
1049
1006
day2
950
931
1077

X
32
30
38
25
29
27
33
23
25
34
21
27
19
29
20
30
23
24
19
19
23
21
27
19
20
16
22
20
19
14
19
14
17
20
16
10
13
12

9
10
12
12
12

X

7

8
16

Match
2238
2238
2237
2235
2231
2230
2227
2223
2220
2213
2212
2205
2203
2201
2200
2199
2190
2189
2188
2188
2187
2184
2169
2169
2161
2159
2142
2137
2134
2132
2130
2128
2125
2119
2105
2086
2083
2080
2076
2067
2067
2053
2025

Match
1964
1831
1077

X
63
51
62
56
56
53
65
60
55
60
47
55
42
59
43
54
46
44
46
43
48
37
49
35
42
39
39
37
35
35
35
28
34
31
33
24
27
24
29
27
24
25
26

X
21
13
16

Final

FPt Total



Rank Bib #
1 249
2 138
3 391
4 428
5 384
6 100
7 386
8 132
9 241
10 409
11 184
12 345
13 411
14 171
15 408
16 143
17 420
18 253
19 404
20 406

262

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships

10M Women's Air Pistol
June 22-29

Alexis Lagan
Sarah Choe
Sandra Uptagrafft

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate

Last Name FirstName Cat dayl

LAGAN Alexis
CHOE Sarah
UPTAGRAFFT Sandra
OH Helen
TOBAR Nathalia
ABELN Katelyn
TODOROVA Miglena
CANTRELL Rachel
KORKHIN Ada

YI Annabell
FOSTER Kellie
SANGHERA  Suman
YI Caitlin
DVORAK Krista
YI Angela
CHUNG Romy
HERRINGTON Lauren
LEE Joyce
WOODRUFF Renay
XU Xiwen
LIM Grace

J1

J1

(@)

12

J3

12

J1
J1

J1

12
12

580
564
573
568
573
558
558
562
564
556
549
557
551
545
531
529
517
513
521
492
502

Miglena Torodova

X
18
12
21
15
17

4
12
11

N WWhobdY D

Results

1165

1141

1141

1122
day2 x Match
577 15 1157
571 16 1135
566 11 1139
565 14 1133
562 12 1135
566 12 1124
564 9 1122
558 10 1120
552 10 1116
560 11 1116
553 9 1102
541 11 1098
546 15 1097
543 6 1088
545 8 1076
524 3 1053
533 4 1050
526 7 1039
514 2 1035
539 11 1031
504 4 1006

X
33
28
32
29
29
16
21
21
23
20
18
24
25
10
15

7

9
11

5
14

6

Final
239.8
215.2*
134.7
236.1
195.7
115.1
154.8
174.7

FPt

AP WERL U I DNO®

Total
1165
1141
1141
1140
1140
1125
1125
1124

SO 10.2
SO09%.9
SO 10.6
SO09.2



Rank Bib #

1
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138
100
241
409
345
411
408
143
253
406
262

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
10M Women's Air Pistol Junior
June 22-29

Sara Choe

Champion Junior

2nd Place Junior

3rd Place Junior

HighJ2
HighJ3

Last Name FirstName Cat dayl

CHOE
ABELN
KORKHIN
Yl
SANGHERA
Yl

Yl
CHUNG
LEE

XU

LIM

Sarah
Katelyn
Ada
Annabell
Suman
Caitlin
Angela
Romy
Joyce
Xiwen
Grace

Kaitlyn Abeln

Ada Korkhin

Caitlyn Yi

Annabell Yi

J1
J1
12
13
13
12
J1
J1
J1
12
12

564
558
564
556
557
551
531
529
513
492
502

X

day2
571
566
552
560
541
546
545
524
526
539
504

Results

X Match

16
12
10
11
11
15
8
3
7
11
4

1141
1132
1123

1097
1116

1135
1124
1116
1116
1098
1097
1076
1053
1039
1031
1006

X
28
16
23
20
24
25
15

7
11
14

6

Final
215.4
238.7
237.4
190.8
170.4
148.5
127.7
102.0

FPt

RN Wbk Ul N O0OO

Total
1141
1132
1123
1121
1102
1100
1078
1054



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Champion Senior

2nd Place Senior

3rd Place Senior

Rank Bib# Last Name

299
358
270
360
199
115
190
228
365
212
326
234
276
429
410
227
221
333
344
287
417
114
305
341
367
118
302
226
252
245
426
264
148
265

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
Results

10M Men's Air Pistol

FirstName
MOWRER Nick
SHI Jay
LUTZ Anthony
SIMON Luke
HALL James
BATTIG Hunter
GENS Samuel
KANG Paul
SMITH Colin
HERNDON Jason
PITSOULIS Konstantin
KIM Brian
MATHIS Jason
ALVARADO  Juan
Yi Ryan
KALINICHENKC Sergey
ZHANG Jaden
QUINN Logan
SANGHERA  Bhavjeet
MELUS Bernard
SVERDIN Gerry
BASINENI Ramesh
NIKITIN Vadim
SAMPAYO Gabriel
SNYDERMAN Manuel
BETTERLY David
MYERS Sabastian
KAILA Prabhpreet
LEE Hyun
KREB Christof
MELUS JR Bernard
LIN Julian
CONNOLLY  Michael
LOMAX Presley

June 22-29

Nick Mowrer

Jay Shi
Anthony Lutz

Konstantine Pitsoulis

Bernard Melus

Gerry Sverdin

Cat dayl
576

570

571

J1 564
561

J2 563
J1 564
J2 561
559

562

S 550
558

555

553

J2 551
547

J1 553
J1,C 553
J2 555
S 552
S 551
540

S 540
J1 545
S 544
S 537
J1 529
537

J2 534
S 537
537

S 531
532

S 536

X
22
11
13
12
13
13
14
14
11
17
14
12
11
13
10

5
13

U4 0000 O O N 0 U N 0

day2
581
571
564
573
569
563
564
562
560
553
565
554
557
559
560
564
550
549
544
546
545
553
553
548
548
548
554
543
544
540
538
536
532
528

X
22
10
18
14
17

8
11
10

7
11
11
11

9

7
10
13
12

5
13

9

6
14
12

8

6

6
11

7
10

W d U4

1165
1146
1139

1115
1098
1096

Match
1157
1141
1135
1137
1130
1126
1128
1123
1119
1115
1115
1112
1112
1112
1111
1111
1103
1102
1099
1098
1096
1093
1093
1093
1092
1085
1083
1080
1078
1077
1075
1067
1064
1064

X
44
21
31
26
30
21
25
24
18
28
25
23
20
20
20
18
25
14
19
21
18
24
20
15
11
14
18
13
16
15
15

9
14

8

Final
241.3
196.4
177.7
105.3
218.1
238.7
157.1
136.3

)

N W O B~ U1

Total
1165
1146
1139
1138
1136
1133
1131
1125



Rank Bib# Last Name

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

325
366
261
224
263
139
107
289
348
216
198

CHUNG
SMITH
LIM

JOO

LIM
CHOI
ANDREW
MEYERS
SCHENDEL
HONG
HALL

FirstName Cat

Philip
Remingtor
Ethan
Joseph
Sky

Yong Won
Ahn
Teegan
Daniel
Junhyeok
Ernest

J1
J3
J2
J2
J3
J3
J3
J3
J2
J3
S

dayl
536
520
520
521
509
511
520
500
499
506
430

P R NN UOUGTWWOUwdbs~ b~ X

day2
524
538
535
516
507
501
488
506
506
486
434

N R, BAANDDEAEIPRUUA OG0 X

Match
1060
1058
1055
1037
1016
1012
1008
1006
1005
992
864



Rank Bib# Last Name

1
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Champion Junior
2nd Place Junior
3rd Place Junior

High J2
High J3

360
190

SIMON
GENS
115 BATTIG
228 KANG
410 I

221 ZHANG
333 QUINN
344 SANGHERA
341 SAMPAYO
302 MYERS
252 LEE

325 CHUNG
366 SMITH
261 LIM

224 OO

263 LIM

139 CHOI

107 ANDREW
289 MEYERS
348 SCHENDEL
216 HONG

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
10M Men's Air Pistol Junior Results

FirstName
Luke
Samuel
Hunter
Paul

Ryan
Jaden
Logan
Bhavjeet
Gabriel
Sabastian
Hyun
Philip
Remingtor
Ethan
Joseph
Sky

Yong Won
Ahn
Teegan
Daniel
Junhyeok

June 22-29

Luke Simon

Samuel Gens

Paul Kang

Hunter Battig
Remington Smith

Cat dayl
J1 564
J1 564
J2 563
J2 561
J2 551
J1 553
J1,C 553
J2 555
J1 545
J1 529
J2 534
J1 536
J3 520
J2 520
J2 521
J3 509
J3 511
J3 520
J3 500
J2 499
J3 506

X
12
14
13
14
10

=
w

AN OUWWULIWEDONNOO

day2
573
564
563
562
560
550
549
544
548
554
544
524
538
535
516
507
501
488
506
506
486

X
14
11

8
10
10
12

5
13

=
o

P ANBRABRNROGUG

1142
1134
1130

1126
1058

Match
1137
1128
1126
1123
1111
1103
1102
1099
1093
1083
1078
1060
1058
1055
1037
1016
1012
1008
1006
1005

992

X
26
25
21
24
20
25
14
19
15
18
16
9
11
8
9
10
7
9
4
11
5

Final
193.3
213.8
173.0
236.2
241.1
151.8
126.7
108.0

®

RPN WOoLN PO W

Total
1142
1134
1130
1130
1119
1106
1104
1100

S0 8.4
SO 10.4



Rank Bib
1 357
2 284
3 374
4 299
5 173
6 280
7 243
8 425
9 141
10 300
11 342
12 196
13 144
14 354
15 375
16 149
17 268
18 248
19 319
20 213
21 152
22 364
23 271
24 324
25 202
26 183
27 317
28 275
29 337
30 230
31 316
32 165
33 303
34 145
35 113

Rank Bib
36 322

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships

50M Rifle Three Positions Men Results
June 22-29

Timothy Sherry

High Collegiate

Last

SHERRY
MCPHAIL
SUNDERMAN
MOWRER
EDDY
MCAFERTY
KOZENIESKY
DESROSIERS

CHRISTENSEN

MUSKE
SANCHEZ
GROSS
CLARK
SHANER
SYCH
COVER
LUCAS
KUTZ
PERKOWSKI
HINSON
CRENSHAW
SINK
MACH
PHAM
HAMILTON
FOOS
PEISER
MARTZ
ROCKETT
KEISER
PAYNE
DOREY
NELSON
CLARK
BARNICK
Last
PETERSON

First
Timothy
Michael
Patrick
Nick
Jared
Kellen
Lucas
Jared
Dempster
Brandon
Matthew
Antonio
Levi
will
Greg
Chance
Jean-Pierre
Kyle
Gavin
Ryan
David
David
Brandon
Andrew
Mason
lan
Braden
Daniel
Scott
Derek
Sam
Matt
Mitchell
Richard
Gavin
First
John

Michael McPhail
Patrick Sunderman

Levi Clark
Cat. dayl
1176
1175
1171
1165
J1, C 1166
J1,C 1168
1164
1158
1161
1161
J2 1152
J1,C 1158
C 1155
J1,C 1154
vV 1146
1143
1142
J2 1146
J1 1149
J1,C 1135
J1, C 1147
1143
J1 1138
J1, C 1142
J1 1141
C 1134
J3 1150
1127
J2 1138
J2 1137
J1,C 1133
1142
J1, C 1127
J1,C 1130
J2 1136
Cat. dayl
J1 1128

61
65
57
53
60
68
53
48
48
60
39
37
45
51
48
46
38
38
43
32
45
32
39
44
41
35
49
36
37
31
35
42
29
34
33

36

day2
1174
1171
1174
1169
1163
1160
1160
1164
1161
1157
1161
1155
1157
1152
1157
1160
1159
1149
1145
1151
1138
1140
1142
1137
1138
1144
1126
1149
1138
1136
1139
1129
1141
1137
1129
day2
1136

2355

2353

2351

2312
X Match
65 2350
63 2346
59 2345
47 2334
55 2329
43 2328
46 2324
53 2322
48 2322
52 2318
53 2313
48 2313
51 2312
53 2306
54 2303
54 2303
42 2301
45 2295
43 2294
49 2286
34 2285
38 2283
48 2280
44 2279
37 2279
43 2278
36 2276
42 2276
37 2276
42 2273
33 2272
32 2271
41 2268
35 2267
39 2265
X Match
41 2264

X
126
128
116
100
115
111
99
101
96
112
92
85
96
104
102
100
80
83
86
81
79
70
87
88
78
78
85
78
74
73
68
74
70
69
72
X
77

Final
433.2
456.0
445.8
457.0
398.7
396.4
412.1
422.5

FPt
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Total
2355
2353
2351
2342
2331
2329
2327
2326



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

222
232
103
350
238
126
137
182
220
122
205
413
239
328
191
371
339
174
229
288
117
218
329
146
412
295
179
167
130
419
334
201
403
108
353

JOACHIM
KERSEY
ALETTO
SCHMIDT
KISSELL
BUCHANAN
CHESHIRE
FLOWERS
JEROME
BRODY
HANSON
YOKE
KISSIK
POTTS
GOAD
STEYN
SALAS
EISENBERG
KARADSHEH
MEYERAAN
BERENS
HUDSON
POTTS
CLARK
YIANKOS
MOORE
FIORI SR.
DOUCETT
BURROW
HERRINGTON
RABEL
HAMILTON
WOOD
AVILA
SENEY

Mason
John
Dante
Zachary
Rylan
Jacob
Nicholas
Aaron
Michael
Tio
Tyler
Lake
Anthony
Joel
Owen
Frank
Benjamin
Zachary
Roman
Mark
Shane
Ryan
Joshua
Theodore
Alex
Briggs
Peter
James
Sam
Matthew
Nathan
John
Carson
Marsel
Kyle

12
J2

J2

J1,C

J2
11,C
J2

J1
J1
J1,C
J1
J2

J2

J1
12
J2
12
J2
12

J1
J2
12
J2
J1
J2
12
J2

1130
1121
1112
1123
1106
1125
1127
1114
1109
1119
1110
1121
1112
1100
1121
1110
1108
1101
1113
1095
1100
1111
1082
1090
1094
1084
1078
1081
1055
1076
1052
1056
1028
1012
978

34
28
30
22
19
28
31
33
23
32
20
35
28
29
33
27
25
31
40
20
34
31
19
25
26
24
24
19
13
20
17
16
12
10
18

1130
1124
1131
1120
1136
1117
1113
1123
1125
1115
1124
1110
1116
1126
1101
1104
1104
1106
1086
1096
1090
1070
1098
1089
1075
1083
1083
1062
1070
1047
1051
1033
1050
997

1021

33
23
29
30
44
32
28
31
38
28
26
25
29
28
23
22
22
26
22
19
23
16
23
17
16
22
22
15
15
19
18
11
14
11
11

2260
2245
2243
2243
2242
2242
2240
2237
2234
2234
2234
2231
2228
2226
2222
2214
2212
2207
2199
2191
2190
2181
2180
2179
2169
2167
2161
2143
2125
2123
2103
2089
2078
2009
1999

67
51
59
52
63
60
59
64
61
60
46
60
57
57
56
49
47
57
62
39
57
47
42
42
42
46
46
34
28
39
35
27
26
21
29



Rank
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Rank
34

Bib
173
280
196
342
354
248
319
213
152
271
324
202
317
337
230
316
303
145
113
322
232
103
238
137
220
122
205
239
328
191
371
339
229
Bib
117

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
50M Rifle Three Positions Men Junior Results
June 22-29

Champion Junior
2nd Place Junior
3rd Place Junior

HighJ2
High J3

Last

EDDY
MCAFERTY
GROSS
SANCHEZ
SHANER
KUTZ
PERKOWSKI
HINSON
CRENSHAW
MACH
PHAM
HAMILTON
PEISER
ROCKETT
KEISER
PAYNE
NELSON
CLARK
BARNICK
PETERSON
KERSEY
ALETTO
KISSELL
CHESHIRE
JEROME
BRODY
HANSON
KISSIK
POTTS
GOAD
STEYN
SALAS
KARADSHEH
Last
BERENS

First
Jared
Kellen
Antonio
Matthew
will
Kyle
Gavin
Ryan
David
Brandon
Andrew
Mason
Braden
Scott
Derek
Sam
Mitchell
Richard
Gavin
John
John
Dante
Rylan
Nicholas
Michael
Tio
Tyler
Anthony
Joel
Owen
Frank
Benjamin
Roman
First
Shane

Jared Eddy

Kellen McAferty

Antonio Gross

Matthew Sanchez

Braden Peiser

Cat.
J1,C
J1,C
J1,C
J2
J1,C
J2
J1
J1,C
J1,C
J1
J1,C
J1
J3
J2
J2
J1,C
J1,C
J1,C
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1,C
J2
J1,C
J2
J1
J1
J1,C
J1
J2
J2
Cat.
J1

dayl
1166
1168
1158
1152
1154
1146
1149
1135
1147
1138
1142
1141
1150
1138
1137
1133
1127
1130
1136
1128
1121
1112
1106
1127
1109
1119
1110
1112
1100
1121
1110
1108
1113
dayl
1100

X
60
68
37
39
51
38
43
32
45
39
44
41
49
37
31
35
29
34
33
36
28
30
19
31
23
32
20
28
29
33
27
25
40

X
34

day2
1163
1160
1155
1161
1152
1149
1145
1151
1138
1142
1137
1138
1126
1138
1136
1139
1141
1137
1129
1136
1124
1131
1136
1113
1125
1115
1124
1116
1126
1101
1104
1104
1086
day2
1090

X
55
43
48
53
53
45
43
49
34
48
44
37
36
37
42
33
41
35
39
41
23
29
44
28
38
28
26
29
28
23
22
22
22

X
23

2336
2334
2321

2318
2276

Match
2329
2328
2313
2313
2306
2295
2294
2286
2285
2280
2279
2279
2276
2276
2273
2272
2268
2267
2265
2264
2245
2243
2242
2240
2234
2234
2234
2228
2226
2222
2214
2212
2199

Match
2190

X
115
111
85
92
104
83
86
81
79
87
88
78
85
74
73
68
70
69
72
77
51
59
63
59
61
60
46
57
57
56
49
47
62
X
57

Final
450.6
439.9
451.3
4245
413.7
391.5
389.9
401.4

FPt

W kL NP oo O

Total
2336
2334
2321
2318
2310
2297
2295
2289



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

218
329
146
412
295
167
130
419
334
201
403
108
353

HUDSON
POTTS
CLARK
YIANKOS
MOORE
DOUCETT
BURROW
HERRINGTON
RABEL
HAMILTON
WOOD
AVILA
SENEY

Ryan
Joshua
Theodore
Alex
Briggs
James
Sam
Matthew
Nathan
John
Carson
Marsel
Kyle

J2
12
J2
12
J2
J1
J2
12
J2
J1
J2
12
J2

1111
1082
1090
1094
1084
1081
1055
1076
1052
1056
1028
1012
978

31
19
25
26
24
19
13
20
17
16
12
10
18

1070
1098
1089
1075
1083
1062
1070
1047
1051
1033
1050
997

1021

16
23
17
16
22
15
15
19
18
11
14
11
11

2181
2180
2179
2169
2167
2143
2125
2123
2103
2089
2078
2009
1999

47
42
42
42
46
34
28
39
35
27
26
21
29



2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
25M Junior Sport and
June 22-29

Center Fire

Results

25M Junior Sport Pistol Men Results
Paul Kang

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

HighJ2
High J3

Rank Bib

1

O 00 NO UL B WN

10
11
12
13

228
410
221
252
333
277
261
139
348
263**
216
107
325*

* competitor 325 disqualified , three frame hits day 1 and day 2

Last
KANG

Y
ZHANG
LEE
QUINN
MATNOG
LIM

CHOI
SCHENDEL
LIM
HONG
AHN
CHUNG

First
Paul
Ryan
Jaden
Hyun
Logan
Gabriel
Ethan
Yong Won
Daniel
Sky
Junhyeok
Andrew
Philip

RyanYi
Jaden Zhang

Hyun Lee
YongWon Choi

Cat.

12
12
12
12

J1,C

12
12
J3
12
J3
J3
J3
J1

dayl

564
564
548
528
525
511
504
498
492
497
492
467

x day2

14
12

[EY
o

AN WOOO P OOOPS

DSQ

562
560
536
521
515
525
500
487
477
466
456
479

**Competitor 263 2 point penalty day 2, two frame hits

1126
1124
1084

1049
985

X Match

13
8

PUNDMOWDNE

)]

DSQ

1126
1124
1084
1049
1040
1036
1004
985
969
963
948
946

27
20
20
11
13
11
10
10

(o]

10



25M Center Fire Pistol

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
Rank Bib Last
1 417 SVERDIN
2 326 PITSOULIS
3 245 KREB
4 287 MELUS
5 367 SNYDERMAN

First
Gerry
Konstantin
Christof
Bernard
Manuel

Cat.

nmvu um um unmun om

Results
Gerry Sverdin
Konstantin Pitsoulis
Christof Kreb

dayl x
521 8
523 10
501 4
502 5
452 1

523
516
525
517
482

day2 x

AN O N

1044
1039
1026

Match

1044
1039
1026
1019
934

X
16
17
10

7

5



2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
25M Standard Pistol Results

June 22-29

Champion RyanYi 1082

2nd Place Paul Kang 1071

3rd Place Bernard Melus Jr 1056

Champion Senior Vadim Nikitin 1051

2nd Place Senior David Betterly 1033

3rd Place Senior Konstantin Pitsoulis 1030
Rank Bib Last First Cat. dayl x1 day2 x2 Match x
1 410 VI Ryan J2 537 6 545 7 1082 13
2 228 KANG Paul J2 549 8 522 8 1071 16
3 426 MELUS JR Bernard 510 6 546 8 1056 14
4 305 NIKITIN Vadim S 520 5 531 7 1051 12
5 276 MATHIS Jason 513 6 534 9 1047 15
6 118 BETTERLY David S 504 6 529 6 1033 12
7 326 PITSOULIS Konstantin S 515 5 515 6 1030 11
8 287 MELUS Bernard S 498 4 528 6 1026 10
9 417 SVERDIN Gerry S 526 4 498 4 1024 8
10 245 KREB Christof S 495 2 515 2 1010 4
11 252 LEE Hyun J2 496 5 510 2 1006 7
12 221 ZHANG Jaden J2 478 3 510 2 988 5
13 107 AHN Andrew J3 478 7 494 2 972 9
14 367* SNYDERMAN Manuel S 488 4 480 3 968 7
15 261 LIM Ethan J2 464 4 496 4 960 8
16 263 LIM Sky J3 464 2 469 4 933 6
17 348 SCHENDEL Daniel J2 489 1 430 3 919 4
18 216 HONG Junhyeok J3 467 3 434 0 901 3
19 139 CHOI Yong Won J3 418 2 422 1 840 3
20 325 CHUNG Philip J1. 341 0 347 0 688 0

*Competitor 367 2 point penalty on day 1 for protesting score. Rule 6.10.7

Out of Competition:
4 256 LEVERETT Abbie J2 525 9 553 4 1078 13
13 405 GONG YanXiao 491 5 539 7 1030 12



25M Standard Pistol Junior Results

Champion Junior

2nd Place
3rd Place
HighJ2
High J3
Rank Bib
1 410
2 228
3 252
4 221
5 107
6 261
7 263
8 348
9 216
10 139
11 325

Last

Yi
KANG
LEE
ZHANG
AHN
LIM
LIM
SCHENDEL
HONG
CHOI
CHUNG

First
Ryan
Paul
Hyun
Jaden
Andrew
Ethan
Sky
Daniel
Junhyeok
Yong Won
Philip

Ryan Yi

Paul Kang

Hyun Lee

Jaden Zhang
Andrew Ahn

Cat. dayl x1 day2 x2 Match

12
12
12
12
13
12
13
12
13
13
J1

537
549
496
478
478
464
464
489
467
418
341

OMNWEFELPNPBYJ WL OO

2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships

545
522
510
510
494
496
469
430
434
422
347

O FRP O WA PBEBNNNOW-N

1082
1071
1006

988
972

1082
1071
1006
988
972
960
933
919
901
840
688

=
a W

O W W hHh OO0 O U Y



2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
10M Air Rifle Women Results

June 22-29

Champion Ali Weisz

2nd Place Angeline Henry

3rd Place Mary Tucker

High Collegiate Elizabeth Marsh

Rank Bib Last First Cat. dayl day2
1 400 WEISZ Ali 624.9 627.2
2 210 HENRY Angeline J1,C 626.2 625.5
3 416 TUCKER Mary J1 623.6 627.0
4 209 HEMPHILL Kristen J1,C 623.6 624.1
5 290 MILES Mindy 623.6 625.0
6 116 BEARD Sarah 622.2 625.2
7 273 MARSH Elizabeth C 6213 6243
8 398 WAY Macey J1 624.2 622.2
9 372 STITH Emily J1 624.2 618.8
10 244 KRAMER Rosemary 619.6 620.1
11 327 POTTS Alexa C 618.8 620.6
12 414 ZAUN Katie J2 618.0 621.2
13 246 KREB Morgan J2 6179 620.6
14 193 GOMES Ruby J1,C 615.4 6223
15 283 MCMAHAN Lauren J1,C 620.6 617.1
16 250 LAMB Rebecca J1 621.6 615.6
17 311 OSBORN Sarah J1,C 616.7 620.4
18 129 BURROW Addy J1 617.1 6185
19 308 O'NEEL Claire J1 6175 617.5
20 395 VIRGA Hannah 616.9 617.7
21 399 WEILBACHER Anna 622.6 611.7
22 231 KELLY Alana C 614.6 619.6
23 389 TRAVIS Rhiann C 615.1 6185
24 181 FLAKE Elena J1,C 614.7 618.5
25 351 SCHUETT Nina J1 614.8 616.6
26 135 CHARLES Rachael ]2 616.7 6134
27 247 KUTZ Kaitlyn J1,C 615.7 614.3
28 136 CHERAMIE Emily J1,C 615.7 614.0
29 347 SCHEER Anna J1,C 611.8 617.8
30 123 BROWN Malori J1 6176 611.9
31 104 ALETTO Kinga J1 6126 6164
32 323 PETERSON Samantha 618.4 609.5
33 393 VAN PATTEN Mackenzie J1 613.4 613.8
34 379 THOMPSON Jaden J1 6114 615.7
35 281 MCGHIN Molly J1 6115 615.5
36 127 BUESSELER Abigail C 617.1 608.7

1256.1
1255.2
1251.1

1245.6

Match
1252.1
1251.7
1250.6
1247.7
1248.6
1247.4
1245.6
1246.4
1243.0
1239.7
12394
1239.2
1238.5
1237.7
1237.7
1237.2
1237.1
1235.6
1235.0
1234.6
1234.3
1234.2
1233.6
1233.2
1231.4
1230.1
1230.0
1229.7
1229.6
1229.5
1229.0
1227.9
1227.2
1227.1
1227.0
1225.8

Final
251.6
249.9
118.5
204.2
140.1
161.9
226.0
183.8

FPt Total

4.0
35
0.5
2.5
1.0
1.5
3.0
2.0

1256.1
1255.2
1251.1
1250.2
1249.6
1248.9
1248.6
1248.4



Rank Bib

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

219
382
206
320
373
422
195
397
163
214
330
161
175
125
266
112
285
204
164
240
236
169
309
102
392
128
314
331
415
142
211
401
349
387
402
388
156
315
352
215
370
293
369
158
418

Last
HURLEY
TINSLEY
HARR
PERRIN
STRAUCH
PAKKAM
GRATZ
WALSH
DERTING
HOFFMAN
POTTS
DEMERLE
ENGELS
BRYANS
LOUDIN
BARKER
MEALS
HANSON
DIEHL
KLUSMEIER
KISCH
DUNCAN
ODLIN
ALDOROTY
URBACH
BUESSELER
PASKO
PROBST
ZINSMEYER
CHRISTENSEN
HERAUF
WESTLAKE
SCHIFANO
TORRENCE
WHITE
TORRENCE
D'SOUZA
PATRICK
SEDGWICK
HOGAN
STATON
MISHRA
STALNAKER
DAY
OSBORNE

First
Lauren
Katelyn
Mica
Natalie
Mackenzie
Anusha
Martina
Erin
Kristen
Nicolette
Karly
Katrina
Rachel
Faye
Randi
Kennadi
Noelle
Adrienne
Erin

Julie
Kamilla
Marleigh
Lydia
Lauren
Bailey
Allison
Kayley
Elizabeth
Abigail
Noelle
Brenna
Shannon
Amber
Katie
Anne
Megan
Peninah
Marian
Mikayla
Mikole
Brianne
Prachi
Savanna
Ainsley
Annastasia

Cat.
12
12

J1,C
12
12
J1
12

J1,C
J1
13

C
12
12
J1

12

J1

J3
J1,C

11,C
12

J2
12, C
J3
J2
11,C
J1

11,C
J2
12
J3
J2

J2
12
J2

J1
J3
J1

day1l
615.2
611.9
610.2
609.5
610.3
608.0
613.6
610.1
611.9
608.7
608.9
610.1
610.3
604.8
605.1
609.0
604.0
608.8
606.3
608.7
607.3
606.5
607.1
607.5
607.7
604.3
605.4
605.8
607.1
604.8
604.2
609.8
604.5
599.1
604.3
601.4
603.7
598.7
602.7
601.4
598.1
607.9
606.1
599.4
598.5

day2
610.4
612.5
613.7
614.0
612.7
613.9
608.3
611.4
609.6
612.6
611.9
610.1
609.5
613.3
612.9
608.4
612.9
607.6
610.0
607.3
607.3
607.3
606.6
606.2
605.9
608.9
607.6
606.6
604.5
605.7
606.0
599.7
604.8
609.0
603.2
605.1
600.7
605.4
601.4
600.8
603.9
594.1
595.3
601.7
602.0

Match
1225.6
1224.4
1223.9
1223.5
1223.0
1221.9
1221.9
1221.5
12215
1221.3
1220.8
1220.2
1219.8
1218.1
1218.0
1217.4
1216.9
1216.4
1216.3
1216.0
1214.6
1213.8
1213.7
1213.7
1213.6
1213.2
1213.0
1212.4
1211.6
1210.5
1210.2
1209.5
1209.3
1208.1
1207.5
1206.5
1204.4
1204.1
1204.1
1202.2
1202.0
1202.0
1201.4
1201.1
1200.5



Rank Bib Last First Cat. dayl day2 Match

82 233* KHAN Sofia J2 601.3 599.1 12004
83 301 MUZIK Claudia J3 601.5 598.5 1200.0
84 298 MORROW Gabriela J1 598.2 599.3 11975
85 346 SCHAMMEL Olivia J3 605.1 591.8 1196.9
86 106 ANDERSON  Molly J2 5909 6053 1196.2
87 237 KISSELL Kendra J1,C 603.9 591.3 1195.2
88 279 MAYO Annaliese J1 594.0 600.7 1194.7
89 185 FRALEY Jayne J1 5988 5959 1194.7
90 200 HALL Martha 596.4 596.3 1192.7
91 267 LOWE Clara J2 5926 599.8 11924
92 187 FRY Payton J2 5946 597.6 1192.2
93 177 EWINE Jordyn J2 590.2 601.8 1192.0
94 378 TEDESCHI Katie J2 597.8 593.0 1190.8
95 160 DELL Amelia J1 589.6 600.5 1190.1
96 124 BROX Mary J1,C 592.2 596.7 1188.9
97 217 HORGAN Eva J2 5942 593.8 1188.0
98 154 CROSSLEY Lauren J2 588.2 596.1 1184.3
99 110 BALLARD Erin J2 5879 591.2 1179.1
100 188 GAMEZ Bella J2 5914 5856 1177.0
101 150 COX Lauren J1 585.7 590.8 1176.5
102 390 ULMER Kiera J2 582.0 593.2 1175.2
103 336 RIOS Isabella J2 5855 589.3 1174.8
104 297 MORRISON  Skylar J3 587.0 582.8 1169.8
105 192 GOITIA Emily J2 579.4 5889 1168.3
106 235 KIRK Alexis J2 5935 573.7 1167.2
107 151 CRAIG Kyla J2 578.1 580.6 1158.7
108 368 SRALLA Briley J3 576.8 578.6 11554
109 197 HAAG Molly J2 573.0 572.7 1145.7
110 332 PRUDEN Mackenzie J3 571.6 568.0 1139.6
111 260 LILLY Elizabeth J3 574.3 559.0 1133.3
112 340 SALTFORD Dakota J2 5474 572.4 1119.8

* competitor 233, 2 pt. penalty day 2, too many shots, Rule 6.11.5



2019 Rifle Pistol National Championships
10M Air Rifle Women Junior Results

June 22-29

Champion Junior Angeline Henry

2nd Place Junior Kristen Hemphill

3rd Place Junior Mary Tucker

High J2 Katie Zaun

HighJ3 Nicolette Hoffman

Rank Bib Last First Cat. dayl day2
1 210 HENRY Angeline J1,C 626.2 625.5
2 209 HEMPHILL Kristen J1,C 623.6 624.1
3 416 TUCKER Mary J1 623.6 627.0
4 398 WAY Macey J1 6242 622.2
5 372 STITH Emily J1 624.2 618.8
6 246 KREB Morgan ]2 6179 620.6
7 414 ZAUN Katie J2 618.0 621.2
8 193 GOMES Ruby J1,C 615.4 6223
9 283 MCMAHAN Lauren J1,C 620.6 617.1
10 250 LAMB Rebecca J1 621.6 615.6
11 311 OSBORN Sarah J1,C 616.7 620.4
12 129 BURROW Addy J1 6171 618.5
13 308 O'NEEL Claire J1 6175 6175
14 181 FLAKE Elena J1,C 614.7 618.5
15 351 SCHUETT Nina J1 614.8 616.6
16 135 CHARLES Rachael J2 616.7 6134
17 247 KUTZ Kaitlyn J1,C 615.7 614.3
18 136 CHERAMIE Emily J1,C 615.7 614.0
19 347 SCHEER Anna J1,C 611.8 617.8
20 123 BROWN Malori J1 6176 611.9
21 104 ALETTO Kinga J1 612.6 6164
22 393 VAN PATTEN Mackenzie J1 613.4 613.8
23 379 THOMPSON Jaden J1 6114 615.7
24 281 MCGHIN Molly J1 6115 6155
25 219 HURLEY Lauren J2 615.2 6104
26 382 TINSLEY Katelyn J2 6119 6125
27 206 HARR Mica J1,C 610.2 613.7
28 320 PERRIN Natalie ]2 609.5 614.0
29 373 STRAUCH Mackenzie J2 610.3 612.7
30 422 PAKKAM Anusha J1 608.0 613.9
31 195 GRATZ Martina J2 613.6 608.3
32 397 WALSH Erin J1,C 610.1 6114
33 163 DERTING Kristen J1 6119 609.6

1255.7
1251.2
1251.1

1239.2
1221.3

Match
1251.7
1247.7
1250.6
1246.4
1243.0
1238.5
1239.2
1237.7
1237.7
1237.2
1237.1
1235.6
1235.0
1233.2
1231.4
1230.1
1230.0
1229.7
1229.6
1229.5
1229.0
1227.2
1227.1
1227.0
1225.6
1224.4
1223.9
1223.5
1223.0
1221.9
1221.9
1221.5
12215

Final
248.8
246.1
120.6
204.4
162.5
224.7
183.1
141.8

FPt Total

4.0
35
0.5
2.5
1.5
3.0
2.0
1.0

1255.7
1251.2
1251.1
1248.9
1244.5
1241.5
1241.2
1238.7



Rank Bib

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

214
161
175
125
112
285
204
164
236
169
128
314
331
415
142
211
349
387
402
388
156
352
215
370
369
158
418
233*
301
298
346
106
237
279
185
267
187
177
378
160
124
217
154

Last
HOFFMAN
DEMERLE
ENGELS
BRYANS
BARKER
MEALS
HANSON
DIEHL
KISCH
DUNCAN
BUESSELER
PASKO
PROBST
ZINSMEYER
CHRISTENSEN
HERAUF
SCHIFANO
TORRENCE
WHITE
TORRENCE
D'SOUZA
SEDGWICK
HOGAN
STATON
STALNAKER
DAY
OSBORNE
KHAN
MUZIK
MORROW
SCHAMMEL
ANDERSON
KISSELL
MAYO
FRALEY
LOWE

FRY

EWINE
TEDESCHI
DELL

BROX
HORGAN
CROSSLEY

First
Nicolette
Katrina
Rachel
Faye
Kennadi
Noelle
Adrienne
Erin
Kamilla
Marleigh
Allison
Kayley
Elizabeth
Abigail
Noelle
Brenna
Amber
Katie
Anne
Megan
Peninah
Mikayla
Mikole
Brianne
Savanna
Ainsley
Annastasia
Sofia
Claudia
Gabriela
Olivia
Molly
Kendra
Annaliese
Jayne
Clara
Payton
Jordyn
Katie
Amelia
Mary
Eva
Lauren

Cat.
13
12
12
J1
12
J1
13

J1,C

11, C
12
12

12,C
J3
12

11, C
J1

11,C
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
J1
13
J1
12
J3
J1
13
12

11,C
J1
J1
12
12
12
12
J1

11,C
12
12

day1l
608.7
610.1
610.3
604.8
609.0
604.0
608.8
606.3
607.3
606.5
604.3
605.4
605.8
607.1
604.8
604.2
604.5
599.1
604.3
601.4
603.7
602.7
601.4
598.1
606.1
599.4
598.5
601.3
601.5
598.2
605.1
590.9
603.9
594.0
598.8
592.6
594.6
590.2
597.8
589.6
592.2
594.2
588.2

day2
612.6
610.1
609.5
613.3
608.4
612.9
607.6
610.0
607.3
607.3
608.9
607.6
606.6
604.5
605.7
606.0
604.8
609.0
603.2
605.1
600.7
601.4
600.8
603.9
595.3
601.7
602.0
599.1
598.5
599.3
591.8
605.3
591.3
600.7
595.9
599.8
597.6
601.8
593.0
600.5
596.7
593.8
596.1

Match
1221.3
1220.2
1219.8
1218.1
1217.4
1216.9
1216.4
1216.3
1214.6
1213.8
1213.2
1213.0
1212.4
1211.6
1210.5
1210.2
1209.3
1208.1
1207.5
1206.5
1204.4
1204.1
1202.2
1202.0
1201.4
1201.1
1200.5
1200.4
1200.0
1197.5
1196.9
1196.2
1195.2
1194.7
1194.7
1192.4
1192.2
1192.0
1190.8
1190.1
1188.9
1188.0
1184.3



Rank Bib

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

110
188
150
390
336
297
192
235
151
368
197
332
260
340

* competitor 233, 2 pt. penalty day 2, too many shots, Rule 6.11.5

Last
BALLARD
GAMEZ
COX
ULMER
RIOS
MORRISON
GOITIA
KIRK
CRAIG
SRALLA
HAAG
PRUDEN
LILLY
SALTFORD

First

Erin

Bella
Lauren
Kiera
Isabella
Skylar
Emily
Alexis
Kyla
Briley
Molly
Mackenzie
Elizabeth
Dakota

Cat.

J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J3
J2
12
J2
J3
12
J3
13
12

day1l
587.9
591.4
585.7
582.0
585.5
587.0
579.4
593.5
578.1
576.8
573.0
571.6
574.3
547.4

day2
591.2
585.6
590.8
593.2
589.3
582.8
588.9
573.7
580.6
578.6
572.7
568.0
559.0
572.4

Match
1179.1
1177.0
1176.5
1175.2
1174.8
1169.8
1168.3
1167.2
1158.7
1155.4
1145.7
1139.6
1133.3
1119.8



